waas wessiss 57839 Friday Junior Doubles 23-24 pese
Friday 4:30 pm Bowlero North Brunswick Lanes 49 - 62
Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Llane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 58 4 Laila & Matty 66 39 223 150 17685 10656 310 841 472 1327
2 53 13 Rhett & Jaxx 65 40 243 133 17319 11133 304 831 438 1233
3 59 5 LJ & Gurdeep 65 40 153 209 17234 7265 250 677 461 1319
4 57 3 Sophia & Alicea 64 41 169 195 16054 7654 224 624 422 1218
5 49 11 Malachi & Dylan 60 45 225 148 17667 10698 321 828 481 1290
6 60 6 Dhruv & Vihaan 60 45 152 210 17207 7412 227 617 442 1256
7 51 7 Christopher & Zachary 58 47 234 140 17038 10582 301 762 444 1191
8 56 2 Michael & Johnny 52 53 253 124 16063 10792 323 904 448 1279
9 55 1 Lizzy & Mia 45 60 185 182 16820 8525 278 693 463 1248
10 62 10 Mekhi & Bailey 44 61 167 197 16187 7358 223 545 420 1136
11 61 9 Tre & Shraysht 44 61 213 158 15921 9075 274 736 432 1213
12 52 8 Adrian & Adrianna 44 61 149 213 15416 6314 179 503 394 1154
13 54 14 Harshit 30 33 248 128 10107 6714 283 816 415 1212
14 50 12 Jayden & Jeremiah 25 80 231 143 5910 3669 325 848 473 1292
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
49-50 Lizzy & Mia 336 394 385 1115 4 <--->  Adrian & Adrianna 377 384 377 1138 3
51-52  LJ & Gurdeep 386 394 461 1241 5 <--> Laila & Matty 400 354 337 1091 2
53-54  Christopher & Zachary 362 376 328 1066 2 <--->  Malachi & Dylan 417 351 449 1217 5
55-56  Tre & Shraysht 380 400 390 1170 5 <>  Rhett & Jaxx 406 383 342 1131 2
57-58  Mekhi & Bailey 356 353 342 1051 2 <> Harshit 346 377 378 1101 5
59-60 Sophia & Alicea 355 379 404 1138 3 <> Michael & Johnny 378 383 355 1116 4
61-62  Dhruv & Vihaan 369 411 435 1215 7 <--> Jayden & Jeremiah 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments
49-50 51-52 5354 5556 57-58 59-60 61-62
Today 11-12 7-8 13-14 1-2 3-4 56 9-10

Next Week 1= Position Round- Start Lane - 53
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

299 Malachi & Dylan

272 Rhett & Jaxx

259 Michael & Johnny

250 Laila & Matty

250 LJ & Gurdeep

250 Harshit

241 Tre & Shraysht

236 Christopher & Zachary
Scratch Game

168 Rhett Falato

166 Malachi Davis

160 Gurdeep Singh Kalsi

146 Zachary Keogh

145 Johnny Pingatore

133 Dylan Stone

132 Tre Gonzalez

124 Vihaan Patel

160
127
110
106
103

Boys

Girls Matelynn Hage
Lizzy Lamoreaux
Mia Velez
Alicea Alleyne
Sophia Alleyne
86 Bailey Lopez

77 Adrianna LeMay
4i28/2024TeanmpScraieh Game

767
744
729
717
693
646
641
608

Malachi & Dylan
Michael & Johnny
Rhett & Jaxx

Harshit

Tre & Shraysht
Christopher & Zachary
Laila & Matty
LJ & Gurdeep

Scratch Series

417
407
402
371
360
347
346
325

371
298
280
273
271
241
203

Rhett Falato
Malachi Davis
Johnny Pingatore
Gurdeep Singh Kalsi
Dylan Stone
Zachary Keogh

Tre Gonzalez
Vihaan Patel

Matelynn Hage
Lizzy Lamoreaux
Sophia Alleyne
Alicea Alleyne
Mia Velez
Bailey Lopez
Adrianna LeMay

461
449
435
406
404
400
400
394

Team Handicap Series

LJ & Gurdeep
Malachi & Dylan
Dhruv & Vihaan
Rhett & Jaxx
Sophia & Alicea
Laila & Matty
Tre & Shraysht
Lizzy & Mia

Handicap Game

247
229
228
226
224
223
220
218

225
210
209
202
202
184
183

Gurdeep Singh Kalsi
Rhett Falato

Tre Gonzalez
Malachi Davis
Vihaan Patel

Dylan Stone

Adrian LeMay
Zachary Keogh

Matelynn Hage
Mia Velez

Lizzy Lamoreaux
Sophia Alleyne
Alicea Alleyne
Bailey Lopez
Adrianna LeMay

1241
1217
1215
1170
1138
1138
1131
1116

LJ & Gurdeep
Malachi & Dylan
Dhruv & Vihaan
Tre & Shraysht
Sophia & Alicea
Adrian & Adrianna
Rhett & Jaxx
Michael & Johnny

Handicap Series

634
632
630
625
617
609
600
590

577
571
566
561
544
535
521

Tre Gonzalez
Gurdeep Singh Kalsi
Dylan Stone

Vihaan Patel

Adrian LeMay
Lamar Johnson Jr.
Rhett Falato

Dhruv Kouluru

Sophia Alleyne
Mia Velez
Matelynn Hage
Alicea Alleyne
Lizzy Lamoreaux
Bailey Lopez
Adrianna LeMay
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Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

325 Jayden & Jeremiah 904 Michael & Johnny 481 Malachi & Dylan 1327 Laila & Matty
323 Michael & Johnny 848 Jayden & Jeremiah 473 Jayden & Jeremiah 1319 LJ & Gurdeep
321 Malachi & Dylan 841 Laila & Matty 472 Laila & Matty 1292 Jayden & Jeremiah
310 Laila & Matty 831 Rhett & Jaxx 463 Lizzy & Mia 1290 Malachi & Dylan
304 Rhett & Jaxx 828 Malachi & Dylan 461 LJ & Gurdeep 1279 Michael & Johnny
301 Christopher & Zachary 816 Harshit 448 Michael & Johnny 1256 Dhruv & Vihaan
283 Harshit 762 Christopher & Zachary 444 Christopher & Zachary 1248 Lizzy & Mia
278 Lizzy & Mia 736 Tre & Shraysht 442 Dhruv & Vihaan 1233 Rhett & Jaxx
274 Tre & Shraysht 693 Lizzy & Mia 438 Rhett & Jaxx 1218 Sophia & Alicea
250 LJ & Gurdeep 677 LJ & Gurdeep 432 Tre & Shraysht 1213 Tre & Shraysht
227 Dhruv & Vihaan 624 Sophia & Alicea 422 Sophia & Alicea 1212 Harshit
224 Sophia & Alicea 617 Dhruv & Vihaan 420 Mekhi & Bailey 1191 Christopher & Zach
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 209 Jeremiah Sanchez 494 Malachi Davis 270 Gurdeep Singh Kalsi 678 Johnny Pingatore
191 Shraysht Menon 463 Rhett Falato 249 Dhruv Kouluru 678 Vihaan Patel
169 Christopher Tedaldi 447 Michael Herskovic 244 Dylan Stone 642 Harshit Pushpargiri
169 Jaxx Jhamnani 406 Zachary Keogh 232 Adrian LeMay 634 Tre Gonzalez
122 Jayden Sanchez 304 Mekhi Sheppard 214 Lamar Johnson Jr.
Girls 196 Lizzy Lamoreaux 436 Matelynn Hage 255 Laila Griffin 636 Sophia Alleyne
148 Bailey Lopez 325 Alicea Alleyne 227 Mia Velez 586 Adrianna LeMay
Most Improved Average
Boys 79 to 98.21 =+19.21Gurdeep SinghK 108 to 124.72 =+16.72Michael Herskovi 113 to 129.20 =+16.20Rhett Falato
80 to 95.23 =+15.23Dylan Stone 55 to 69.99 =+14.99 Dhruv Kouluru 129 to 143.63 =+14.63Jeremiah Sanche
Girls 115 to 123.66 = +8.66 Matelynn Hage 75 to 82.92 =+7.92 Mia Velez 80 to 86.17 = +6.17 Alicea Alleyne
95 to 100.87 = +5.87 Laila Griffin 98 to 103.42 = +5.42 Lizzy Lamoreaux 79 to 83.74 = +4.74 Sophia Alleyne
Individual High Averages
Boys 143.63  Jeremiah Sanchez Girls 123.66 Matelynn Hage
130.01  Malachi Davis 103.42 Lizzy Lamoreaux
129.98 Johnny Pingatore 100.87 Laila Griffin
129.20 Rhett Falato 86.17 Alicea Alleyne
125.29  Shraysht Menon 84.47 Bailey Lopez
124.72  Michael Herskovic 83.74 Sophia Alleyne
119.37  Christopher Tedaldi 82.92 Mia Velez
115.07 Zachary Keogh 74.83 Adrianna LeMay
Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 1 -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Lizzy & Mia
Mia Velez 82 100 6965 84 256 168 76 8 110 27 571
Lizzy Lamoreaux 103 82 9411 91 365 270 78 127 93 298 544
2 - Michael & Johnny
Michael Herskovic 124 64 7483 60 392 328 all4 al14 al14 342 534
Johnny Pingatore 129 60 10918 84 392 304 140 145 117 402 582
3 - Sophia & Alicea
Sophia Alleyne 83 99 7788 93 276 179 78 99 103 280 577
Alicea Alleyne 86 9% 7755 90 336 242 82 8 106 273 561
4 - Laila & Matty
Matelynn Hage 123 65 9151 74 397 319 160 114 97 371 566
Laila Griffin 100 85 8574 85 314 225 a9%0 a9%0 a9%0 270 525
5-LJ & Gurdeep
Lamar Johnson Jr. 55 123 2179 39 173 130 77 70 90 237 609
Gurdeep Singh Kalsi 98 86 9428 9% 373 273 98 113 160 371 632
6 - Dhruv & Vihaan
Dhruv Kouluru 69 111 6299 90 211 117 81 76 100 257 590
Vihaan Patel 83 99 6916 83 308 221 77 124 124 325 625
7 - Christopher & Zachary
Christopher Tedaldi 119 68 10743 20 417 323 116 90 93 299 503
Zachary Keogh 115 72 4833 42 387 341 106 146 95 347 563
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
8 - Adrian & Adrianna
Adrian LeMay 75 106 3171 42 249 203 113 94 89 296 617
Adrianna LeMay 74 107 3143 42 232 186 51 77 75 203 521
9 - Tre & Shraysht
Tre Gonzalez 88 95 5860 66 281 211 106 132 108 346 634
Shraysht Menon 125 63 9397 75 431 352 allts 109 123 347 536
10 - Mekhi & Bailey
Bailey Lopez 84 98 7856 93 304 207 86 83 72 241 535
Mekhi Sheppard 83 99 5331 64 297 229 a’3 a’/3 a’3 219 516
11 - Malachi & Dylan
Malachi Davis 130 59 11181 86 478 388 143 98 166 407 587
Dylan Stone 95 89 8285 87 355 264 124 103 133 360 630
12 - Jayden & Jeremiah
Jayden Sanchez 88 95 2929 33 275 238 vi35 v135 v135 405 570
Jeremiah Sanchez 143 48 3878 27 442 411 vi35 v135 v135 405 570
13 - Rhett & Jaxx
Rhett Falato 129 60 10853 84 457 369 168 145 104 417 600
Jaxx Jhamnani 114 73 4481 39 349 306 al04 a104 a104 312 531
14 - Harshit
Harshit Pushpargiri 113 73 3069 27 351 320 83 114 115 312 531
VACANT 135 55 0 0 vi35 v135 v135 405 570
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

EH Boys Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Damian Casey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeffrey T. Chin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grant Ferraro 69 111 277 4 0 0 0 0
Justin Holland 104 81 4409 42 0 0 0 0
Jackson Keogh 98 86 5029 51 0 0 0 0
Titus Mercado 66 113 1588 24 0 0 0 0
AJ Park 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Andrew Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ansh Patel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shiven Patel 47 130 142 3 0 0 0 0
Dean Ramirez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eshwar Thambi 90 93 3520 39 0 0 0 0
Noah Torres 49 128 98 2 0 0 0 0
Carter W. Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anthony Ziolkowski 30 144 630 21 0 0 0 0
%" Girls Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Samera Cody 79 102 238 3 0 0 0 0
April Gregory 38 137 115 3 0 0 0 0
LaTavia Lovett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ellie Mercado 54 124 1310 24 0 0 0 0
Alexis Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Solana Ramirez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grace Re 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Merina Wright 128 61 5416 42 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Game Scores

Boys Game 1 SCR
Girls Game 1 SCR
Boys Game 2 SCR

4/28/2024 1:04 pm Page 3 of 4

168 Rhett Falato

160 Matelynn Hage

146 Zachary Keogh

143 Malachi Davis

86 Bailey Lopez

145 Johnny Pingatore

140 Johnny Pingatore

82 Alicea Alleyne

145 Rhett Falato
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Last Week's Top Game Scores - Continued

Girls Game 2 SCR 127 Lizzy Lamoreaux 114 Matelynn Hage 99 Sophia Alleyne
Boys Game 3 SCR 166 Malachi Davis 160 Gurdeep Singh Kalsi 133 Dylan Stone
Girls Game 3 SCR 110 Mia Velez 106 Alicea Alleyne 103 Sophia Alleyne
Boys Game 1 HDCP 229 Rhett Falato 220 Adrian LeMay 214 Dylan Stone
Girls Game 1 HDCP 225 Matelynn Hage 184 Bailey Lopez 178 Alicea Alleyne
Boys Game 2 HDCP 228 Tre Gonzalez 224 Vihaan Patel 218 Zachary Keogh
Girls Game 2 HDCP 209 Lizzy Lamoreaux 198 Sophia Alleyne 185 Mia Velez
Boys Game 3 HDCP 247 Gurdeep Singh Kalsi 226 Malachi Davis 224 Vihaan Patel
Girls Game 3 HDCP 210 Mia Velez 202 Sophia Alleyne 202 Alicea Alleyne
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